Richards Residential Supplies Limited

Britain's leading specialist Care Home furnisher since 1984
VIVARY BUILDINGS, SPRING LANE, COLNE, LANCASHIRE, BB8 9BD
Telephone: (01282 861921)  www.richardsresidential.co.uk Fax: (01282) 865449

Our Dream range is an especially affordable contract range
of bedroom furniture. With its attractive modern style, this
furniture will look good in any environment. Now updated
to incorporate 25mm tops with smooth rounded corners,

ideal for all Residential and Nursing Care homes.

e 2 Year Guarantee

® Chest and bedside tops have Rounded Corners for safety
e All models are fully assembled and fitted with castors

BeeCh e Drawers are Glued and Dowelled, with HDF bases

e Drawers have Metal Runners for extra strength

e Ergonomic brushed steel handles for Easy Grip

. Turn Over
e [ockable drawer available For

Walnut e Easy to clean; our tough melemine surfaces are rrices

resistant to dirt and damage




Our new Dream Price List for 2013

All our Dream
Range now
come with

25mm Vinyl
Wrapped
Rounded Tops

as Standard!

16” Single Robe

24” Double Robe

32” Double Robe

32" Gents 2 Drawer Robe
32" Classic Combi Robe

24” 3 Drawer Chest
24” 4 Drawer Chest
24” 5 Drawer Chest

32” Wide 3 Drawer Chest
32” Wide 4 Drawer Chest
32” Wide 5 Drawer Chest

16” 2 Drawer Bedside Chest
16” 3 Drawer Chest

36” Dressing Table

24" x 24” Wall Mirror

Robe Door Mirror

3’ Single Headboard

Lock Fitted to Bedside Cabinet
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£94.95
£119.95
£134.95
£149.95
£159.95

£79.95
£89.95
£99.95

£99.95
£109.95
£119.95

£69.95
£74.95

£109.95
£34.95
£18.95
£34.95
£10.00

Orders over £500 are free delivery, mainland UK excluding the Scottish Highlands. Orders below £500 are
subject to a £50 charge to contribute towards carriage costs.
A full installation service is available on request, please ring for a quotation.

5% Discount for payment on delivery.

Standard delivery is 3 to 4 weeks from receipt of order.
Express delivery usually available, please contact us with your requirements and we will do our best to assist.

All prices exclude VAT

Prices and specifications are correct as of 05/02/2013
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