

Richards Residential Supplies Limited

Britain's leading specialist Care Home furnisher since 1984 VIVARY BUILDINGS, SPRING LANE, COLNE, LANCASHIRE, BB8 9BD Telephone: (01282 861921) www.richardsresidential.co.uk Fax: (01282) 865449





NEW

Our *Dream* range is an especially affordable contract range of bedroom furniture. With its attractive modern style, this furniture will look good in any environment. Now updated to incorporate 25mm tops with smooth rounded corners,



Beech

Walnut

ideal for all Residential and Nursing Care homes.

- 2 Year Guarantee
- Chest and bedside tops have Rounded Corners for safety
- All models are fully assembled and fitted with castors
- Drawers are Glued and Dowelled, with HDF bases
- Drawers have Metal Runners for extra strength
- Ergonomic brushed steel handles for Easy Grip
- Lockable drawer available
- Easy to clean; our tough melemine surfaces are resistant to dirt and damage

Turn Over For Prices

Our new Dream Price List for 2013



			Contraction of the second
ask	16" Single Robe	H:74" W:16" D:22"	£94.95
the second s	24" Double Robe	H:74" W:24" D:22"	£119.95
Please	32" Double Robe	H:74" W:32" D:22"	£134.95
ea	32" Gents 2 Drawer Robe	H:74" W:32" D:22"	£149.95
Ы	32" Classic Combi Robe	H:74" W:32" D:22"	£159.95
1			
р	24" 3 Drawer Chest	H:30" W:24" D:17"	£79.95
see what you need	24" 4 Drawer Chest	H:40" W:24" D:17"	£89.95
Ę	24" 5 Drawer Chest	H:46" W:24" D:17"	£99.95
D			
yo	32" Wide 3 Drawer Chest	H:30" W:32" D:17"	£99.95
÷	32" Wide 4 Drawer Chest	H:40" W:32" D:17"	£109.95
ha	32" Wide 5 Drawer Chest	H:46" W:32" D:17"	£119.95
3			
é	16" 2 Drawer Bedside Chest	H:20" W:16" D:17"	£69.95
se	16" 3 Drawer Chest	H:30" W:16" D:17"	£74.95
÷			
Ä	36" Dressing Table	H:30" W:36" D:17"	£109.95
don't	24" x 24" Wall Mirror	H:24" W:24"	£34.95
Þ	Robe Door Mirror		£18.95
0/	3' Single Headboard		£34.95
If you	Lock Fitted to Bedside Cabinet		£10.00

Orders over £500 are **free delivery**, mainland UK excluding the Scottish Highlands. Orders below £500 are subject to a £50 charge to contribute towards carriage costs.

A full installation service is available on request, please ring for a quotation.

5% Discount for payment on delivery.

Standard delivery is 3 to 4 weeks from receipt of order.

Express delivery usually available, please contact us with your requirements and we will do our best to assist.

All prices exclude VAT

Prices and specifications are correct as of 05/02/2013